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American Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kmita 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2068.02 1961.80 2566.15

Oh Njoku didn't ?! 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2046.64 1848.73 2567.57

DOC Schwizz 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1867.90 1789.22 2404.28

Victorious Secret 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1818.42 1764.42 2336.52

Hakuna Ma-Ngata 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1987.30 1885.57 2433.18

Hinton not Horton 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1772.19 1924.84 2364.67

BILLS 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1817.92 1831.15 2147.00

NoFlyZone5280 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1673.71 1758.84 2138.59

Baloney Skins 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1814.90 1968.84 2191.85

Maximum Roth and Roll 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1681.74 1815.33 2099.28

Total Points
Oh Njoku didn't ?! 2567.57

Kmita 2566.15

Hakuna Ma-Ngata 2433.18

DOC Schwizz 2404.28

Hinton not Horton 2364.67

Victorious Secret 2336.52

Baloney Skins 2191.85

BILLS 2147.00

NoFlyZone5280 2138.59

Maximum Roth and Roll 2099.28
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National Conference

Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Phylis' Ass Ertz 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 1851.23 1688.14 2451.51

OLAVERA FOR THE BURN 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1821.33 1878.53 2355.87

Berlin Walmart 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1626.48 1800.86 2133.64

North Dallas Forty 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-11 1517.78 1875.75 1939.76

Coastal Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFL PrimeTime 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 2019.83 1733.89 2568.59

Pat McGroin 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1770.44 1776.17 2190.29

Applehood 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1888.05 1821.77 2301.04

WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1617.04 1719.07 2104.92

Desert Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Touchdown My Pants!!! 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1910.32 1702.42 2295.57

Jameis' Crab Shack 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1786.78 1851.03 2416.19

7 Days Tyreek 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1973.77 1767.25 2471.28

Lando Goes Commando 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1673.83 1842.00 2048.92

Total Points
NFL PrimeTime 2568.59

7 Days Tyreek 2471.28

Phylis' Ass Ertz 2451.51

Jameis' Crab Shack 2416.19

OLAVERA FOR THE BURN 2355.87

Applehood 2301.04

Touchdown My Pants!!! 2295.57

Pat McGroin 2190.29

Berlin Walmart 2133.64

WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 2104.92

Lando Goes Commando 2048.92

North Dallas Forty 1939.76
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